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Band2-10MHz-QPSK-18650-50RB#0-PASS Band2-10MHz-16QAM-18650-50RB#0-PASS 

  

Band2-10MHz-64QAM-18650-50RB#0-PASS Band2-10MHz-256QAM-18650-50RB#0-PASS 
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Band2-10MHz-QPSK-18900-50RB#0-PASS Band2-10MHz-16QAM-18900-50RB#0-PASS 

  

Band2-10MHz-64QAM-18900-50RB#0-PASS Band2-10MHz-256QAM-18900-50RB#0-PASS 
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Band2-10MHz-QPSK-19150-50RB#0-PASS Band2-10MHz-16QAM-19150-50RB#0-PASS 

  

Band2-10MHz-64QAM-19150-50RB#0-PASS Band2-10MHz-256QAM-19150-50RB#0-PASS 
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Band2-15MHz-QPSK-18675-75RB#0-PASS Band2-15MHz-16QAM-18675-75RB#0-PASS 

  

Band2-15MHz-64QAM-18675-75RB#0-PASS Band2-15MHz-256QAM-18675-75RB#0-PASS 
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Band2-15MHz-QPSK-18900-75RB#0-PASS Band2-15MHz-16QAM-18900-75RB#0-PASS 

  

Band2-15MHz-64QAM-18900-75RB#0-PASS Band2-15MHz-256QAM-18900-75RB#0-PASS 
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Band2-15MHz-QPSK-19125-75RB#0-PASS Band2-15MHz-16QAM-19125-75RB#0-PASS 

  

Band2-15MHz-64QAM-19125-75RB#0-PASS Band2-15MHz-256QAM-19125-75RB#0-PASS 



 

Page 34 / 47  
Report No.: TCWA24110034309 

 

Sushi TOWE Wireless Testing(Shenzhen) Co., Ltd.   Email: info@towewireless.com 

Tel.: +86-755-27212361  TOWE-QP-15-F05 Rev.1.1 
All rights reserved. Unless otherwise specified, no part of this report may be reproduced or utilized in any part, form or by any means, electronic or 
mechanical, including photocopying and microfilm, without permission in writing from TOWE. 
 

  

Band2-20MHz-QPSK-18700-100RB#0-PASS Band2-20MHz-16QAM-18700-100RB#0-PASS 

  

Band2-20MHz-64QAM-18700-100RB#0-PASS Band2-20MHz-256QAM-18700-100RB#0-PASS 
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Band2-20MHz-QPSK-18900-100RB#0-PASS Band2-20MHz-16QAM-18900-100RB#0-PASS 

  

Band2-20MHz-64QAM-18900-100RB#0-PASS Band2-20MHz-256QAM-18900-100RB#0-PASS 
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Band2-20MHz-QPSK-19100-100RB#0-PASS Band2-20MHz-16QAM-19100-100RB#0-PASS 

  

Band2-20MHz-64QAM-19100-100RB#0-PASS Band2-20MHz-256QAM-19100-100RB#0-PASS 
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Band Edge 

Test Graphs 

  
Band2-1.4MHz-QPSK-18607-1RB#0-PASS Band2-1.4MHz-QPSK-18607-6RB#0-PASS 

  
Band2-1.4MHz-QPSK-19193-1RB#5-PASS Band2-1.4MHz-QPSK-19193-6RB#0-PASS 
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Band2-3MHz-QPSK-18615-1RB#0-PASS Band2-3MHz-QPSK-18615-15RB#0-PASS 

  
Band2-3MHz-QPSK-19185-1RB#14-PASS Band2-3MHz-QPSK-19185-15RB#0-PASS 
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Band2-5MHz-QPSK-18625-1RB#0-PASS Band2-5MHz-QPSK-18625-25RB#0-PASS 

  
Band2-5MHz-QPSK-19175-1RB#24-PASS Band2-5MHz-QPSK-19175-25RB#0-PASS 
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Band2-10MHz-QPSK-18650-1RB#0-PASS Band2-10MHz-QPSK-18650-50RB#0-PASS 

  
Band2-10MHz-QPSK-19150-1RB#49-PASS Band2-10MHz-QPSK-19150-50RB#0-PASS 
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Band2-15MHz-QPSK-18675-1RB#0-PASS Band2-15MHz-QPSK-18675-75RB#0-PASS 

  
Band2-15MHz-QPSK-19125-1RB#74-PASS Band2-15MHz-QPSK-19125-75RB#0-PASS 
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Band2-20MHz-QPSK-18700-1RB#0-PASS Band2-20MHz-QPSK-18700-100RB#0-PASS 

  
Band2-20MHz-QPSK-19100-1RB#99-PASS Band2-20MHz-QPSK-19100-100RB#0-PASS 
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Conducted Spurious Emission 

Test Graphs 

  
Band2-20MHz-QPSK-18700-1RB#0-0.009~0.15-PASS Band2-20MHz-QPSK-18700-1RB#0-0.15~30-PASS 

  
Band2-20MHz-QPSK-18700-1RB#0-30~1000-PASS Band2-20MHz-QPSK-18700-1RB#0-1000~3000-PASS 
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Band2-20MHz-QPSK-18700-1RB#0-3000~20000-PASS Band2-20MHz-QPSK-18900-1RB#0-0.009~0.15-PASS 

  
Band2-20MHz-QPSK-18900-1RB#0-0.15~30-PASS Band2-20MHz-QPSK-18900-1RB#0-30~1000-PASS 
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Band2-20MHz-QPSK-18900-1RB#0-1000~3000-PASS Band2-20MHz-QPSK-18900-1RB#0-3000~20000-PASS 

  
Band2-20MHz-QPSK-19100-1RB#0-0.009~0.15-PASS Band2-20MHz-QPSK-19100-1RB#0-0.15~30-PASS 
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Band2-20MHz-QPSK-19100-1RB#0-30~1000-PASS Band2-20MHz-QPSK-19100-1RB#0-1000~3000-PASS 

 

 

Band2-20MHz-QPSK-19100-1RB#0-3000~20000-PASS  
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Frequency Stability 

Test Result 

Voltage 

Band Bandwidth Modulation Channel 
RB 

Configure 
Voltage 
[Vdc] 

Temperature 
(℃) 

Deviation 
(Hz) 

Deviation 
(ppm) 

Verdict 

Band2 20MHz QPSK 18900 100RB#0 VN NT 0.30 0.000160 PASS 

Band2 20MHz QPSK 18900 100RB#0 VL NT 1.40 0.000745 PASS 

Band2 20MHz QPSK 18900 100RB#0 VH NT 0.30 0.000160 PASS 

 

Temperature 

Band Bandwidth Modulation Channel 
RB 

Configure 
Voltage 
[Vdc] 

Temperature 
(℃) 

Deviation 
(Hz) 

Deviation 
(ppm) 

Verdict 

Band2 20MHz QPSK 18900 100RB#0 NV -30 -0.50 -0.000266 PASS 

Band2 20MHz QPSK 18900 100RB#0 NV -20 2.60 0.001383 PASS 

Band2 20MHz QPSK 18900 100RB#0 NV -10 0.30 0.000160 PASS 

Band2 20MHz QPSK 18900 100RB#0 NV 0 3.50 0.001862 PASS 

Band2 20MHz QPSK 18900 100RB#0 NV 10 1.40 0.000745 PASS 

Band2 20MHz QPSK 18900 100RB#0 NV 20 2.30 0.001223 PASS 

Band2 20MHz QPSK 18900 100RB#0 NV 30 1.60 0.000851 PASS 

Band2 20MHz QPSK 18900 100RB#0 NV 40 3.40 0.001809 PASS 

Band2 20MHz QPSK 18900 100RB#0 NV 50 0.60 0.000319 PASS 

 

~The End~ 


